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PI

Name

Time Club

Senior Boys Champ (9/9) Status of: 12:06 p.m.

OCO~NOOUITE WN -

Dylan Kirk
David Rawnsley
Nathan Miller
William Tremain
Stanley Chilton
Tom Edwards
Ryan Hone
Nathan Welch
Brandon Jones

43:24,00
48:38,00
52:35,00
55:39,00
1:00:17,00
1:04:11,00
1:04:49,00
1:04:57,00
1:12:25,00

HAVE Havelock North High School
NAPB Napier Boys' High School
HAVE Havelock North High School
NAPB Napier Boys' High School
KRMU Karamu High School
NAPB Napier Boys' High School
NAPB Napier Boys' High School
HAVE Havelock North High School
HAVE Havelock North High School

Senior Girls Champ (10/1 Status of: 12:06 p.m.

o~NOoOUOTh~ WNE

Georgia Creagh
Jenna Tidswell
Georgia Massie
Helen Howell
Olivia Beckman
Caitlin Jones
Alex Miller
Amelia Elphick

Madi Chu
Harriet Holt

Senior Boys Std (5/7)

1

Sam Nicholas

Josh Winnie
Dean Stafford
Heath Dineen
Charles Talbot

Senior Girls Std (4/4)

1
2
3

Int Boys Champ (16/16)

OO ~NOUITAWNBE

10
11

13

Claudia Layton
Erin Connolly
Tahlia Hopkins

Courtney Neilson

45:41,00
46:14,00
51:28,00
1:08:53,00
1:09:33,00
1:14:45,00
1:23:59,00
1:42:23,00

mp
dns

NAPG Napier Girls' High School
HAVE Havelock North High School
NAPG Napier Girls' High School
HASG Hastings Girls' High School
NAPG Napier Girls' High School
HAVE Havelock North High School
HAVE Havelock North High School
NAPG Napier Girls' High School

HAVE Havelock North High School
NAPG Napier Girls' High School

Status of: 12:06 p.m.

53:38,00

dnf
dns
dns
dns

NAPB Napier Boys' High School

NAPB Napier Boys' High School
NAPB Napier Boys' High School
HAVE Havelock North High School
HAVE Havelock North High School

Status of: 12:06 p.m.

36:14,00
41:46,00
44:02,00

dns

NAPG Napier Girls' High School
HAVE Havelock North High School
KRMU Karamu High School

HAVE Havelock North High School

Status of: 12:06 p.m.

Bayley Stephens-Ellison 37:18,00
Jonty Anderson 37:38,00
Hamish Legarth 41:40,00
William Macdonald 42:05,00
Logan Stevenson 43:08,00
Max McMurray 45:40,00
Connor McKay 46:13,00
Callum Hinton 49:19,00
Ben Caldwell 50:32,00
Liam Frost 51:00,00
Angus MacMillan 52:26,00

Bede Nathan
Toby Hunter

53:50,00
54:31,00

NAPB Napier Boys' High School
NAPB Napier Boys' High School
HAVE Havelock North High School
NAPB Napier Boys' High School
NAPB Napier Boys' High School
NAPB Napier Boys' High School
HAVE Havelock North High School
NAPB Napier Boys' High School
HAVE Havelock North High School
KRMU Karamu High School
HAVE Havelock North High School
LIND Lindisfarne College

KRMU Karamu High School
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Pl Name

Int Boys Champ (16/16)

14 Mckay Stevenson
15 Taylor Harrison

Patrick Nolan

Int Girls Champ (12/12)

OCO~NOUITA WN -

Susan Eatson
Carolyne Nel

Polly Cavanagh
Monique Way
Aishlin Mclntyre
Bianca Kirk

Flo Mills

Hannah Rawnsley
Olivia Heal

Breanna Burgess
Lauren Bell
Bella Holt

Int Boys Std (19/21)

1
1

1

OO ~NOUITAWNBE

0
1

3

Luke Russell
Harrison Fulford
Sam Kain
Michael Young
Jack Roberts
Jonty Scoular
Oscar Smyth
Tyler Birkett
Elisha Hartley
Nathan Sergent
Niklas Flassak
Ohm Vaewuthinand
Adam Tostevin

Tawhiwhi Watson
Keelyn Smith
Alex Mahoney
Drew Olsen

Che Mihaka-Dyer
Tristan Scott

Int Girls Std (19/19)

[E

QWO ~NOOUITRWN -

Arabella McLeay
Ella McKay
Emily Dunn
Olivia Taaffe
Alice Fuller
Frankie Gross
Hannah Munro
Bridget Page
Anna Welch
Courtney Reese

Time

Club

Status of: 12:06 p.m.

55:31,00
56:43,00

dns

NAPB Napier Boys' High School
LIND Lindisfarne College

LIND Lindisfarne College

Status of: 12:06 p.m.

24:46,00
27:38,00
32:45,00

NAPG Napier Girls' High School
NAPG Napier Girls' High School
NAPG Napier Girls' High School

33:10,00 WOOD Woodford House

34:56,00
37:06,00
39:18,00
50:50,00
55:01,00

mp
dns
dns

HAVE Havelock North High School
HAVE Havelock North High School
HAVE Havelock North High School
NAPG Napier Girls' High School
NAPG Napier Girls' High School

NAPG Napier Girls' High School
HAVE Havelock North High School
NAPG Napier Girls' High School

Status of: 12:06 p.m.

19:42,00
22:02,00
23:52,00
24:37,00
25:50,00
26:25,00
28:35,00
28:42,00
31:03,00
37:28,00
38:16,00
40:10,00
41:41,00

mp
mp
mp
dns
dns
dns

NAPB Napier Boys' High School
HAVE Havelock North High School
HAVE Havelock North High School
NAPB Napier Boys' High School
HAVE Havelock North High School
NAPB Napier Boys' High School
HAVE Havelock North High School
HAVE Havelock North High School
HAVE Havelock North High School
NAPB Napier Boys' High School
HAVE Havelock North High School
NAPB Napier Boys' High School
NAPB Napier Boys' High School

NAPB Napier Boys' High School
NAPB Napier Boys' High School
NAPB Napier Boys' High School
HAVE Havelock North High School
NAPB Napier Boys' High School
NAPB Napier Boys' High School

Status of: 12:06 p.m.

17:32,00
21:41,00
22:29,00
23:02,00
23:41,00
23:53,00
25:30,00
25:48,00
27:02,00
28:04,00

HAVE Havelock North High School
KRMU Karamu High School
NAPG Napier Girls' High School
KRMU Karamu High School
HAVE Havelock North High School
NAPG Napier Girls' High School
NAPG Napier Girls' High School
NAPG Napier Girls' High School
HAVE Havelock North High School
NAPG Napier Girls' High School
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Int Girls Std (19/19)

11 Georgia Hopkins
12 Harriet Lloyd-Jones
13 Summer Barker
14 Ella Forbes

15 Tegan Tostevin

Danielle Richfield
Hattie Hawkworth
Georgia Rathbone
Samantha Copestake

Status of: 12:06 p.m.

29:14,00
31:02,00
36:32,00
39:47,00
49:26,00

mp
dnf

dns
dns

KRMU Karamu High School

NAPG Napier Girls' High School
NAPG Napier Girls' High School
NAPG Napier Girls' High School
NAPG Napier Girls' High School

NAPG Napier Girls' High School
NAPG Napier Girls' High School
HAVE Havelock North High School
NAPG Napier Girls' High School

Junior Boys Champ (15/1 Status of: 12:06 p.m.

Ronan Lee

Kaiyin Hardy

Nick Wright

Blake Campbell
Kingston Webb
George Perry
Mason Lowe

Oskar Lynch
Braeden Kommeren
10 Sam Miller

11 Matthew Halford

12 Mitchell Jones

13 Finlay Keip

14 Charlie Bayly

15 Phagen Clarke-Winiata

OO ~NOUIAWNPE

Junior Girls Champ (8/8)

Olivia Wolland
Siena Harrison
Imke Kitchin
Cara Gallagher
Zarah Anderson
Margot Scoular
Hazel Morgaine
Felicity Keane

O~NO U~ WNE

Junior Boys Std (7/7)

16:18,00
18:17,00
18:31,00
20:21,00
20:43,00
21:28,00
22:10,00
22:58,00
24:22,00
25:28,00
25:36,00
25:40,00
27:54,00
28:20,00
31:04,00

LIND Lindisfarne College

HAVE Havelock North High School
NAPB Napier Boys' High School
HAVE Havelock North High School
NAPB Napier Boys' High School
NAPB Napier Boys' High School
NAPB Napier Boys' High School
NAPB Napier Boys' High School
LIND Lindisfarne College

HAVE Havelock North High School
NAPB Napier Boys' High School
HAVE Havelock North High School
HAVE Havelock North High School
LIND Lindisfarne College

NAPB Napier Boys' High School

Status of: 12:06 p.m.

18:25,00
19:22,00
19:41,00
20:02,00
22:17,00
22:47,00
23:00,00
40:37,00

HAVE Havelock North High School
NAPG Napier Girls' High School
HAVE Havelock North High School
HAVE Havelock North High School
NAPG Napier Girls' High School
NAPG Napier Girls' High School
NAPG Napier Girls' High School
HAVE Havelock North High School

Status of: 12:06 p.m.

1 Oliver Burns
2 Tiaki Fabish
3 Tom Robertshaw
4 Dreydon Hughes
5 Will Maxted

Sam Gilbert
James Richards

19:44,00 NAPB Napier Boys' High School
20:53,00 NAPB Napier Boys' High School
21:25,00 NAPB Napier Boys' High School
21:35,00 NAPB Napier Boys' High School
35:42,00 NAPB Napier Boys' High School

mp HAVE Havelock North High School
dns HAVE Havelock North High School
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Pl Name

Junior Girls Std (11/11)

Greta Averill
Kezia Alexander
Jaime Shadbolt
Megan Kerr
Lucy McKay
Annabelle Linnell
Sophie Forbes

~Noohk~,wWwNERE

Lucy Berryman
Dante Smith
Nina Cameron
Angala Kauri

Y7/8 Boys Champ (6/6)

1 Will Tidswell

2 Adam Barron

3 Cameron Broad
4 Oscar Moriarity
5 Connor Grant
6 Oliver Barclay

Y7/8 Girls Champ (11/11)

Phoebe Burns
Tessa Burns

Lily Stephens-Ellison
Frances Rainbow
Abbey Lee

Paige Stephenson
Pheobe Till

Zoe McNamara

O~NOOUTA~hWN PR

Tia Tahau
Sarah-Kate Birkett
Rachel McDougall

Y7/8 Boys Std (10/10)

Harry Clegg
James Rawnsley
Robben Butler
Henry Hall

Eli Philp

Carwyn Pattison
Vincent Harrison
Crighton Murphy
Ben Robinson
James Miles

b wWNPEF

6
7
8
9
10

Y7/8 Girls Std (7/7)

1 Alaska Webb
2 Lucy Brown

3 Greta Russell
4 Louise Sullivan

Time Club

Status of: 12:06 p.m.

26:04,00
32:38,00
33:58,00
34:25,00
34:33,00
37:27,00
40:18,00

mp
dns
dns
dns

NAPG Napier Girls' High School
NAPG Napier Girls' High School
HAVE Havelock North High School
NAPG Napier Girls' High School
KRMU Karamu High School
NAPG Napier Girls' High School
NAPG Napier Girls' High School

NAPG Napier Girls' High School
NAPG Napier Girls' High School
NAPG Napier Girls' High School
NAPG Napier Girls' High School

Status of: 12:06 p.m.

15:48,00 HAVI Havelock North Intermediate
22:16,00 TARI Taradale Intermediate

22:47,00 HAVI Havelock North Intermediate
25:17,00 HAVI Havelock North Intermediate
27:33,00 HAVI Havelock North Intermediate
31:50,00 HAVI Havelock North Intermediate

Status of: 12:06 p.m.

18:49,00 WOOD Woodford House
18:50,00 WOOD Woodford House
20:10,00 HAVI Havelock North Intermediate
23:43,00 HASI Hastings Intermediate
26:10,00 IONA lona College

36:16,00 IONA lona College

37:23,00 IONA lona College

39:57,00 HAVI Havelock North Intermediate

mp HASI Hastings Intermediate
mp HAVI Havelock North Intermediate
dns WOOD Woodford House

Status of: 12:06 p.m.

17:46,00 TARI Taradale Intermediate
20:18,00 NAPI Napier Intermediate

22:16,00 HASI Hastings Intermediate
24:36,00 TARI Taradale Intermediate
28:01,00 TARI Taradale Intermediate
28:38,00 TARI Taradale Intermediate
33:55,00 HASI Hastings Intermediate
36:01,00 HASI Hastings Intermediate
36:19,00 TARI Taradale Intermediate

1:06:19,00 HASI Hastings Intermediate

Status of: 12:06 p.m.

24:49,00 TARI Taradale Intermediate
26:41,00 IONA lona College

28:07,00 HASI Hastings Intermediate
37:15,00 TARI Taradale Intermediate
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Pl Name

Y7/8 Girls Std (7/7)

Bella Barton-Ginger
Sophie Bassick
Kate Bassick

Time Club

Status of: 12:06 p.m.

mp TARI Taradale Intermediate
mp TARI Taradale Intermediate
dns TARI Taradale Intermediate

Primary Boys Champ (29/ Status of: 12:06 p.m.

Garrett Olsen
Tobias Murfitt
Jonty Elmes

Joel Russell
Lockie Moriarity
Evan Broad
James Wicken
Aidan Finn

Hugo Till

Max Beale

Seb Barton-Ginger
James Bradbury
Lorcan Rabbitte
George Hunt
Gordy Chatfield
Mitchell Curtis
Henry Massington
Xander McLeay
Henry Tong
Jackson Parsons
Michael Vaughan
Angus Lovatt
Harry Prins
Jacob Earley

Will Sandberg
David Herd
William Duncan

[EEN
COWO~NOURWNPE

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Keaton Pitcher
Luke McKinnel

13:02,00 HAUS Haumoana School
13:07,00 HAUS Haumoana School
15:28,00 ARMS Arthur Miller School
16:14,00 TMAS Te Mata School
16:27,00 CLIS Clive School
16:32,00 HAUS Haumoana School
16:47,00 TMAS Te Mata School
18:33,00 ARMS Arthur Miller School
19:46,00 TMAS Te Mata School
19:53,00 TMAS Te Mata School
21:09,00 ARMS Arthur Miller School
21:13,00 TMAS Te Mata School
21:57,00 TMAS Te Mata School
23:33,00 TMAS Te Mata School
23:58,00 TMAS Te Mata School
24:38,00 ARMS Arthur Miller School
25:04,00 TMAS Te Mata School
27:42,00 TMAS Te Mata School
27:49,00 TMAS Te Mata School
33:02,00 TMAS Te Mata School
33:13,00 TMAS Te Mata School
35:04,00 TMAS Te Mata School
35:19,00 TMAS Te Mata School
36:09,00 TMAS Te Mata School
37:08,00 TMAS Te Mata School
40:59,00 TMAS Te Mata School
44:58,00 TMAS Te Mata School

mp TMAS Te Mata School
dnf TMAS Te Mata School

Primary Girls Champ (32/3 Status of: 12:06 p.m.

Sarah Tong
Bonnie Maidens
Renee Thompson
Niamh Vaughan
Grace Akeripa
Molly Averill

Kate McGregor
Brooke McNamara
Sunshine Wilcock
Greer Gresham
Jorja Earley

Alex Murray

Emily Herd

Tayla Louise Lys
Martine Sandberg
Chloe Cawood

[EEN
COWO~NOURWNE

11
12
13
14
15
16

14:53,00 TMAS Te Mata School
15:30,00 TMAS Te Mata School
15:47,00 HAUS Haumoana School
18:43,00 TMAS Te Mata School
18:59,00 HAUS Haumoana School
19:19,00 HAUS Haumoana School
19:27,00 TMAS Te Mata School
20:40,00 TMAS Te Mata School
20:56,00 TMAS Te Mata School
21:28,00 TMAS Te Mata School
21:38,00 TMAS Te Mata School
22:20,00 TMAS Te Mata School
23:03,00 TMAS Te Mata School
23:09,00 TMAS Te Mata School
23:25,00 TMAS Te Mata School
24:06,00 TMAS Te Mata School
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Pl Name Time Club

Primary Girls Champ (32/ Status of: 12:06 p.m.

17 Elle Lovatt 24:59,00 TMAS Te Mata School

18 Lana Chrystal 25:59,00 TMAS Te Mata School

19 Ella Simmons 26:06,00 TMAS Te Mata School

20 Hazel Hatcher 27:04,00 TMAS Te Mata School

21 Sophia Coram O'kane 27:07,00 TMAS Te Mata School

22 Grace Appleyard 27:50,00 TMAS Te Mata School

23 Jasmine Repko 28:38,00 TMAS Te Mata School

24 Bridget Grant 30:29,00 TMAS Te Mata School

25 Jordan Dunford 30:46,00 TMAS Te Mata School

26 Olga Bishop 31:49,00 ARMS Arthur Miller School

27 Isla Prins 32:12,00 TMAS Te Mata School

28 Lily Roberts 32:42,00 TMAS Te Mata School

29 Meaghan Broad 36:20,00 TMAS Te Mata School

30 Sophia Bishop 37:22,00 ARMS Arthur Miller School
Jaspreet Chamber dns TMAS Te Mata School

Maddison Strong dns ARMS Arthur Miller School



