Page 1

Preliminary results OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015

PI Name Time Club

# Senior Boys Champ (9/9) Status of: 12:06 p.m.

1 Dylan Kirk	43:24,00 HAVE Havelock North High School
2 David Rawnsley	48:38,00 NAPB Napier Boys' High School
3 Nathan Miller	52:35,00 HAVE Havelock North High School
4 William Tremain	55:39,00 NAPB Napier Boys' High School
5 Stanley Chilton	1:00:17,00 KRMU Karamu High School
6 Tom Edwards	1:04:11,00 NAPB Napier Boys' High School
7 Ryan Hone	1:04:49,00 NAPB Napier Boys' High School
8 Nathan Welch	1:04:57,00 HAVE Havelock North High School
9 Brandon Jones	1:12:25,00 HAVE Havelock North High School

# Senior Girls Champ (10/1 Status of: 12:06 p.m.

1 Georgia 2 Jenna	Tidswell	46:14,00	NAPG Napier Girls' High School HAVE Havelock North High School
3 Georgia			NAPG Napier Girls' High School
4 Helen h	Howell	1:08:53,00	HASG Hastings Girls' High School
5 Olivia E	Beckman	1:09:33,00	NAPG Napier Girls' High School
6 Caitlin	Jones	1:14:45,00	HAVE Havelock North High School
7 Alex Mi	ller	1:23:59,00	HAVE Havelock North High School
8 Amelia	Elphick	1:42:23,00	NAPG Napier Girls' High School
Madi C	hu	mn	HAVE Havelock North High School

Madi Chu mp HAVE Havelock North High School Harriet Holt dns NAPG Napier Girls' High School

# Senior Boys Std (5/7) Status of: 12:06 p.m.

53:38,00 NAPB Napier Boys' High School
dnf NAPB Napier Boys' High School
dns NAPB Napier Boys' High School
dns HAVE Havelock North High School
dns HAVE Havelock North High School

## Senior Girls Std (4/4) Status of: 12:06 p.m.

1 Claudia Layton	36:14,00 NAPG Napier Girls' High School
2 Erin Connolly	41:46,00 HAVE Havelock North High School
3 Tahlia Hopkins	44:02,00 KRMU Karamu High School
Courtney Neilson	dns HAVE Havelock North High School

# Int Boys Champ (16/16) Status of: 12:06 p.m.

4	Payloy Stophone Ellipon	27:40 00	NADD Naniar Paya' High Cahaal
	Bayley Stephens-Ellison		NAPB Napier Boys' High School
2	Jonty Anderson	37:38,00	NAPB Napier Boys' High School
3	Hamish Legarth	41:40,00	HAVE Havelock North High School
	William Macdonald	42:05,00	NAPB Napier Boys' High School
5	Logan Stevenson	43:08,00	NAPB Napier Boys' High School
6	Max McMurray	45:40,00	NAPB Napier Boys' High School
7	Connor McKay	46:13,00	HAVE Havelock North High School
8	Callum Hinton	49:19,00	NAPB Napier Boys' High School
9	Ben Caldwell	50:32,00	HAVE Havelock North High School
10	Liam Frost	51:00,00	KRMU Karamu High School
11	Angus MacMillan	52:26,00	HAVE Havelock North High School
12	Bede Nathan	53:50,00	LIND Lindisfarne College
13	Toby Hunter	54:31,00	KRMU Karamu High School

Hawkes Bay School Champs - Long Sun 7/06/2015 12:08 p.m. Tauroa Preliminary results Page 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015

Pl Name Time Club

## Int Boys Champ (16/16) Status of: 12:06 p.m.

55:31,00 NAPB Napier Boys' High School 14 Mckay Stevenson 15 Taylor Harrison 56:43,00 LIND Lindisfarne College Patrick Nolan dns LIND Lindisfarne College

(

### Int Girls Champ (12/12) Status of: 12:06 p.m.

<ul> <li>1 Susan Eatson</li> <li>2 Carolyne Nel</li> <li>3 Polly Cavanagh</li> <li>4 Monique Way</li> <li>5 Aishlin McIntyre</li> <li>6 Bianca Kirk</li> <li>7 Flo Mills</li> <li>8 Hannah Rawnsley</li> <li>9 Olivia Heal</li> </ul>	24:46,00 NAPG Napier Girls' High School 27:38,00 NAPG Napier Girls' High School 32:45,00 NAPG Napier Girls' High School 33:10,00 WOOD Woodford House 34:56,00 HAVE Havelock North High School 37:06,00 HAVE Havelock North High School 39:18,00 HAVE Havelock North High School 50:50,00 NAPG Napier Girls' High School 55:01,00 NAPG Napier Girls' High School
Breanna Burgess	mp NAPG Napier Girls' High School
Lauren Bell	dns HAVE Havelock North High School
Bella Holt	dns NAPG Napier Girls' High School

#### Int Boys Std (19/21) Status of: 12:06 p.m.

יוו	bys ota (15/21)	Glatas of. 12.00	φ
1	Luke Russell	19:42,00	NAPB Napier Boys' High School
2	Harrison Fulford	22:02,00	HAVE Havelock North High School
3	Sam Kain	23:52,00	HAVE Havelock North High School
4	Michael Young	24:37,00	NAPB Napier Boys' High School
5	Jack Roberts	25:50,00	HAVE Havelock North High School
6	Jonty Scoular	26:25,00	NAPB Napier Boys' High School
7	Oscar Smyth	28:35,00	HAVE Havelock North High School
8	Tyler Birkett	28:42,00	HAVE Havelock North High School
9	Elisha Hartley	31:03,00	HAVE Havelock North High School
10	Nathan Sergent	37:28,00	NAPB Napier Boys' High School
11	Niklas Flassak	38:16,00	HAVE Havelock North High School
12	Ohm Vaewuthinand	40:10,00	NAPB Napier Boys' High School
13	Adam Tostevin	41:41,00	NAPB Napier Boys' High School
	Tawhiwhi Watson	mp	NAPB Napier Boys' High School

Keelyn Smith mp NAPB Napier Boys' High School Alex Mahoney mp NAPB Napier Boys' High School dns HAVE Havelock North High School Drew Olsen Che Mihaka-Dyer dns NAPB Napier Boys' High School Tristan Scott dns NAPB Napier Boys' High School

### Int Girls Std (19/19) Status of: 12:06 p.m.

Arabella McLeay	17:32,00	HAVE Havelock North High School
Ella McKay	21:41,00	KRMU Karamu High School
Emily Dunn	22:29,00	NAPG Napier Girls' High School
Olivia Taaffe	23:02,00	KRMU Karamu High School
Alice Fuller	23:41,00	HAVE Havelock North High School
Frankie Gross	23:53,00	NAPG Napier Girls' High School
Hannah Munro	25:30,00	NAPG Napier Girls' High School
Bridget Page	25:48,00	NAPG Napier Girls' High School
Anna Welch	27:02,00	HAVE Havelock North High School
Courtney Reese	28:04,00	NAPG Napier Girls' High School
	Ella McKay Emily Dunn Olivia Taaffe Alice Fuller Frankie Gross Hannah Munro Bridget Page Anna Welch	Ella McKay       21:41,00         Emily Dunn       22:29,00         Olivia Taaffe       23:02,00         Alice Fuller       23:41,00         Frankie Gross       23:53,00         Hannah Munro       25:30,00         Bridget Page       25:48,00         Anna Welch       27:02,00

Preliminary results OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015 Page 3

PI Name Time Club

Int Girls Std (19/19)	Status of: 12:06 p.m.	(
44.0	00 44 00 1/01/11/	

11 Georgia Hopkins
29:14,00 KRMU Karamu High School
12 Harriet Lloyd-Jones
31:02,00 NAPG Napier Girls' High School
13 Summer Barker
36:32,00 NAPG Napier Girls' High School
14 Ella Forbes
39:47,00 NAPG Napier Girls' High School
15 Tegan Tostevin
49:26,00 NAPG Napier Girls' High School
16 Danielle Richfield
17 MAPG Napier Girls' High School
18 HAVE Havelock North High School

Georgia Rathbone dns HAVE Havelock North High School Samantha Copestake dns NAPG Napier Girls' High School

## Junior Boys Champ (15/1 Status of: 12:06 p.m.

1	Ronan Lee	16:18,00	LIND Lindisfarne College
2	Kaiyin Hardy	18:17,00	HAVE Havelock North High School
3	Nick Wright	18:31,00	NAPB Napier Boys' High School
4	Blake Campbell	20:21,00	HAVE Havelock North High School
5	Kingston Webb	20:43,00	NAPB Napier Boys' High School
6	George Perry	21:28,00	NAPB Napier Boys' High School
7	Mason Lowe	22:10,00	NAPB Napier Boys' High School
	Oskar Lynch	22:58,00	NAPB Napier Boys' High School
9	Braeden Kommeren	24:22,00	LIND Lindisfarne College
10	Sam Miller	25:28,00	HAVE Havelock North High School
11	Matthew Halford	25:36,00	NAPB Napier Boys' High School
12	Mitchell Jones	25:40,00	HAVE Havelock North High School
40		07 54 00	

13 Finlay Keip 27:54,00 HAVE Havelock North High School 28:20,00 LIND Lindisfarne College

15 Phagen Clarke-Winiata 31:04,00 NAPB Napier Boys' High School

## Junior Girls Champ (8/8) Status of: 12:06 p.m.

1 Olivia Wolland	18:25,00 HAVE Havelock North High School
2 Siena Harrison	19:22,00 NAPG Napier Girls' High School
3 Imke Kitchin	19:41,00 HAVE Havelock North High School
4 Cara Gallagher	20:02,00 HAVE Havelock North High School
5 Zarah Anderson	22:17,00 NAPG Napier Girls' High School
6 Margot Scoular	22:47,00 NAPG Napier Girls' High School
7 Hazel Morgaine	23:00,00 NAPG Napier Girls' High School
8 Felicity Keane	40:37,00 HAVE Havelock North High School

# Junior Boys Std (7/7) Status of: 12:06 p.m.

<ul><li>1 Oliver Burns</li><li>2 Tiaki Fabish</li><li>3 Tom Robertshaw</li><li>4 Dreydon Hughes</li></ul>	19:44,00 NAPB Napier Boys' High School 20:53,00 NAPB Napier Boys' High School 21:25,00 NAPB Napier Boys' High School 21:35,00 NAPB Napier Boys' High School 25:43,00 NAPB Napier Boys' High School
5 Will Maxted Sam Gilbert	35:42,00 NAPB Napier Boys' High School mp HAVE Havelock North High School
James Richards	dns HAVE Havelock North High School

Hawkes Bay School Champs - Long Sun 7/06/2015 12:08 p.m. Tauroa OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015

Page 4

Pl Name Time Club

### Junior Girls Std (11/11) Status of: 12:06 p.m.

Preliminary results

1 Greta Averill 26:04,00 NAPG Napier Girls' High School 2 Kezia Alexander 32:38,00 NAPG Napier Girls' High School 3 Jaime Shadbolt 33:58,00 HAVE Havelock North High School 4 Megan Kerr 34:25,00 NAPG Napier Girls' High School 5 Lucy McKay 34:33,00 KRMU Karamu High School 6 Annabelle Linnell 37:27,00 NAPG Napier Girls' High School 7 Sophie Forbes 40:18.00 NAPG Napier Girls' High School mp NAPG Napier Girls' High School Lucy Berryman dns NAPG Napier Girls' High School Dante Smith Nina Cameron dns NAPG Napier Girls' High School dns NAPG Napier Girls' High School Angala Kauri

### **Y7/8 Boys Champ (6/6)** Status of: 12:06 p.m.

1 Will Tidswell 15:48.00 HAVI Havelock North Intermediate 2 Adam Barron 22:16,00 TARI Taradale Intermediate 3 Cameron Broad 22:47.00 HAVI Havelock North Intermediate 4 Oscar Moriarity 25:17,00 HAVI Havelock North Intermediate 5 Connor Grant 27:33,00 HAVI Havelock North Intermediate 6 Oliver Barclay 31:50.00 HAVI Havelock North Intermediate

### Status of: 12:06 p.m. Y7/8 Girls Champ (11/11)

18:49.00 WOOD Woodford House 1 Phoebe Burns 2 Tessa Burns 18:50.00 WOOD Woodford House 3 Lily Stephens-Ellison 20:10,00 HAVI Havelock North Intermediate 4 Frances Rainbow 23:43,00 HASI Hastings Intermediate 5 Abbey Lee 26:10,00 IONA Iona College 6 Paige Stephenson 36:16,00 IONA Iona College 7 Pheobe Till 37:23.00 IONA Iona College 8 Zoe McNamara 39:57,00 HAVI Havelock North Intermediate

Tia Tahau mp HASI Hastings Intermediate Sarah-Kate Birkett mp HAVI Havelock North Intermediate dns WOOD Woodford House Rachel McDougall

### Y7/8 Boys Std (10/10) Status of: 12:06 p.m.

1 Harry Clegg 17:46.00 TARI Taradale Intermediate 2 James Rawnsley 20:18,00 NAPI Napier Intermediate 3 Robben Butler 22:16,00 HASI Hastings Intermediate 4 Henry Hall 24:36,00 TARI Taradale Intermediate 28:01,00 TARI Taradale Intermediate 5 Eli Philp 28:38,00 TARI Taradale Intermediate 6 Carwyn Pattison 7 Vincent Harrison 33:55,00 HASI Hastings Intermediate 8 Crighton Murphy 36:01,00 HASI Hastings Intermediate 9 Ben Robinson 36:19.00 TARI Taradale Intermediate 10 James Miles 1:06:19,00 HASI Hastings Intermediate

#### Y7/8 Girls Std (7/7) Status of: 12:06 p.m.

1 Alaska Webb 24:49,00 TARI Taradale Intermediate 2 Lucy Brown 26:41,00 IONA Iona College 28:07,00 HASI Hastings Intermediate 3 Greta Russell 4 Louise Sullivan 37:15,00 TARI Taradale Intermediate

Page 5

(

Preliminary results OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015

PI Name Time Club

Y7/8 Girls Std (7/7) Status of: 12:06 p.m.

Bella Barton-Ginger mp TARI Taradale Intermediate
Sophie Bassick mp TARI Taradale Intermediate
Kate Bassick dns TARI Taradale Intermediate

# Primary Boys Champ (29/ Status of: 12:06 p.m.

	any 20,00 cmamp (20, 10 cm)	
	Garrett Olsen	13:02,00 HAUS Haumoana School
2	Tobias Murfitt	13:07,00 HAUS Haumoana School
3	Jonty Elmes	15:28,00 ARMS Arthur Miller School
	Joel Russell	16:14,00 TMAS Te Mata School
5	Lockie Moriarity	16:27,00 CLIS Clive School
6	Evan Broad	16:32,00 HAUS Haumoana School
7	James Wicken	16:47,00 TMAS Te Mata School
8	Aidan Finn	18:33,00 ARMS Arthur Miller School
9	Hugo Till	19:46,00 TMAS Te Mata School
10	Max Beale	19:53,00 TMAS Te Mata School
11	Seb Barton-Ginger	21:09,00 ARMS Arthur Miller School
12	James Bradbury	21:13,00 TMAS Te Mata School
13	Lorcan Rabbitte	21:57,00 TMAS Te Mata School
14	George Hunt	23:33,00 TMAS Te Mata School
15	Gordy Chatfield	23:58,00 TMAS Te Mata School
16	Mitchell Curtis	24:38,00 ARMS Arthur Miller School
17	Henry Massington	25:04,00 TMAS Te Mata School
18	Xander McLeay	27:42,00 TMAS Te Mata School
19	Henry Tong	27:49,00 TMAS Te Mata School
20	Jackson Parsons	33:02,00 TMAS Te Mata School
21	Michael Vaughan	33:13,00 TMAS Te Mata School
22	Angus Lovatt	35:04,00 TMAS Te Mata School
	Harry Prins	35:19,00 TMAS Te Mata School
24	Jacob Earley	36:09,00 TMAS Te Mata School
	Will Sandberg	37:08,00 TMAS Te Mata School
	David Herd	40:59,00 TMAS Te Mata School
27	William Duncan	44:58,00 TMAS Te Mata School
	Keaton Pitcher	mp TMAS Te Mata School
	Luke McKinnel	dnf TMAS Te Mata School

# Primary Girls Champ (32/3 Status of: 12:06 p.m.

1	Sarah Tong	14:53,00 TMAS Te Mata School
2	Bonnie Maidens	15:30,00 TMAS Te Mata School
3	Renee Thompson	15:47,00 HAUS Haumoana School
4	Niamh Vaughan	18:43,00 TMAS Te Mata School
5	Grace Akeripa	18:59,00 HAUS Haumoana School
6	Molly Averill	19:19,00 HAUS Haumoana School
7	Kate McGregor	19:27,00 TMAS Te Mata School
8	Brooke McNamara	20:40,00 TMAS Te Mata School
9	Sunshine Wilcock	20:56,00 TMAS Te Mata School
10	Greer Gresham	21:28,00 TMAS Te Mata School
11	Jorja Earley	21:38,00 TMAS Te Mata School
12	Alex Murray	22:20,00 TMAS Te Mata School
13	Emily Herd	23:03,00 TMAS Te Mata School
14	Tayla Louise Lys	23:09,00 TMAS Te Mata School
15	Martine Sandberg	23:25,00 TMAS Te Mata School
16	Chloe Cawood	24:06,00 TMAS Te Mata School

OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015

Page 6

(

PI Name Time Club

# Primary Girls Champ (32/ Status of: 12:06 p.m.

Preliminary results

17 Elle Lovatt 24:59.00 TMAS Te Mata School 18 Lana Chrystal 25:59,00 TMAS Te Mata School 19 Ella Simmons 26:06,00 TMAS Te Mata School 20 Hazel Hatcher 27:04,00 TMAS Te Mata School 21 Sophia Coram O'kane 27:07,00 TMAS Te Mata School 27:50,00 TMAS Te Mata School 22 Grace Appleyard 23 Jasmine Repko 28:38,00 TMAS Te Mata School 24 Bridget Grant 30:29,00 TMAS Te Mata School 25 Jordan Dunford 30:46,00 TMAS Te Mata School 26 Olga Bishop 31:49,00 ARMS Arthur Miller School 32:12,00 TMAS Te Mata School 27 Isla Prins 28 Lily Roberts 32:42,00 TMAS Te Mata School 29 Meaghan Broad 36:20,00 TMAS Te Mata School 30 Sophia Bishop 37:22,00 ARMS Arthur Miller School

Jaspreet Chamber dns TMAS Te Mata School Maddison Strong dns ARMS Arthur Miller School